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KNG KING CANADA

Product Features:

e Powerful 2 HP motor, provides ample power for production drilling

Magnetic line interruption switch and safety guard with limit switch protection
Quill has an internal MT #4 to accept tapered drill press accessories

Feed selector dial and automatic power downfeed lever and tapping

Production sized table with coolant trough and clamping slots

Positive depth stop for quick and easy adjustment

Built-in tool ejector

Magnetic line interruption switch and safety guard with limit switch protection
Comes with 5/8" (JT#33) drill chuck, chuck key, MT#4 chuck arbor, MT#4-MT#2
sleeve, MT#4-MT#3 sleeve, recirculating coolant system, work light, retractable

transparent guard, drift key and tool box

MODEL
DRILLING CAPACITY IN LIGHT ALLOY STEEL
DRILLING CAPACITY IN MILD STEEL
CHUCK SIZE

SPINDLE TAPER

SWING

STROKE

MAX. DISTANCE SPINDLE TO TABLE
MAX. DISTANCE SPINDLE TO BASE
TABLE DIMENSIONS

SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE

SPEEDS

MOTOR

COOLANT PUMP MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

28" Gearhead Drilling Machine

(550V, 3 Phase)

KC-50

1-3/8"

1-1/2"

5/8"

MT #4

27-1/2"

70

26"

43"

22" x 22"

5/8"

18 (60-870/ 120 -1,740) RPM
2.4 Amp.

1/8 HP

550V, 3 Phase, 60 Hz

22" x 37" x 91"/ 1,200 Ibs

83-3/4" x 24-7/8" x 44-1/4" [ 1,309 Ibs
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Specifications subject to change.






