



## 28" Gearhead Drilling Machine (550V, 3 Phase)

## **Product Features:**

- Powerful 2 HP motor, provides ample power for production drilling
- Magnetic line interruption switch and safety guard with limit switch protection
- Quill has an internal MT #4 to accept tapered drill press accessories
- Feed selector dial and automatic power downfeed lever and tapping
- Production sized table with coolant trough and clamping slots
- Positive depth stop for quick and easy adjustment
- Built-in tool ejector
- Magnetic line interruption switch and safety guard with limit switch protection
- Comes with 5/8" (JT#33) drill chuck, chuck key, MT#4 chuck arbor, MT#4-MT#2 sleeve, MT#4-MT#3 sleeve, recirculating coolant system, work light, retractable transparent guard, drift key and tool box



MODEL	KC-50
DRILLING CAPACITY IN LIGHT ALLOY STEEL	1-3/8"
DRILLING CAPACITY IN MILD STEEL	1-1/2"
CHUCK SIZE	5/8"
SPINDLE TAPER	MT #4
SWING	27-1/2"
STROKE	7"
MAX. DISTANCE SPINDLE TO TABLE	26"
MAX. DISTANCE SPINDLE TO BASE	43"
TABLE DIMENSIONS	22" x 22"
SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE	5/8"
SPEEDS	18 (60-870 / 120 -1,740) RPM
MOTOR	2.4 Amp.
COOLANT PUMP MOTOR	1/8 HP
VOLTAGE	550V, 3 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	22" x 37" x 91" / 1,200 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	83-3/4" x 24-7/8" x 44-1/4" / 1,309 lbs
UPC	7 72995 00478 2
	Specifications subject to c